
Sales Managers:

Area Manager Stephen Fairweather stephen.fairweather@philips.com
T (64) 9 475 0321

M (64) 21 735 586

New Zealand Antonia Richardson antonia.richardson@philips.com 
T (64) 9 475 0325

M (64) 21 799 621

Australia Peter Mckenzie peter.mckenzie@philips.com T (61) 0419 133 342 

Product specialists: 

Product Specialist / Training / Support Phil Sargent phil.sargent@philips.com
T +64 9 475 0323

M +64 21 364 747

Customer service team: 

Customer Services Branka Brkovic branka.brkovic@philips.com M +64 9 475 0322

Customer Support Holiday Kauie holiday.kauie@philips.com T +64 9 475 0320

Australasia key contacts V.241017

Entertainment 
lighting

Philips Entertainment Lighting Australasia have a great team of experienced, motivated and enthusiastic people here to 
support you and your business. Your account is managed by your Sales Manager and is supported across many different 
aspects of the business. This contact sheet provides a guide to our team and who to reach out to for support.


